Report: Survey Results - Compiled Results Report Generated by Taskstream - Advancing Educational Excellence
Form: School Counseling Site Supervisor Survey
Report Generated: Thursday, March 02, 2017
Survey Cases: CASE #1: Survey Launch: SCH CNSL Site Supervisor Survey 2016 17 individual(s) of 30 total responded to this survey launch (56.

Employer of CCSU Graduate - Evaluation of School C: ling Program

Please Rate the Following Items (Required Element)
Form Element Type: Rating Scale
Total Individual Response(s): 17 Individual Response(s)

Response Legend: 4 = Strongly Agree 3= Agree 2= Disagree 1= Strongly Disagree

Rated Item(s) Total Distribution % Average [Median |Mode [Standard Deviation
4 3 2 1 N/A
School Counseling students assigned to your 17 58.82% 35.29% 0.00% 0.00% 5.88% |3.63 4 4 0.48

supervision demonstrate competence in
applying counseling theory to practice.

They demonstrate the ability to design and 17 47.06% 47.06% 0.00% 0.00% 5.88% (3.5 3.5 3,4 0.5
implement developmentally appropriate school
counseling interventions.

They demonstrate knowledge of and adhere to |17 88.24% 11.76% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% |3.88 4 4 0.32
ethical and professional standards.
They understand the social/emotional concerns |17 70.59% 29.41% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% (3.71 4 4 0.46

of the students with whom they work.

They work cooperatively with teachers, 17 76.47% 23.53% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% |(3.76 4 4 0.42
parents, and administrators.

They demonstrate knowledge of the social and |17 58.82% 35.29% 5.88% 0.00% 0.00% |3.53 4 4 0.61
cultural factors that influence learning

They demonstrate strong motivation and 17 82.35% 17.65% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% |3.82 4 4 0.38

commitment to lifelong learning and self-
development.

They accept constructive supervisory feedback |17 76.47% 17.65% 0.00% 0.00% 5.88% |3.81 4 4 0.39
and demonstrate efforts toward self-

improvement.

They respect and appreciate multi-cultural 17 82.35% 17.65% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% |3.82 4 4 0.38
diversity and the worth of all individuals.

As an employer/supervisor you enjoy a 17 64.71% 35.29% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% |3.65 4 4 0.48

cooperative relationship with school counseling
program faculty at CCSU.

Based on your experience you believe that 17 76.47% 23.53% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% |3.76 4 4 0.42
CCSU is producing competent and committed
new school counseling professionals.

CCSU school counseling faculty has routinely 17 52.94% 29.41% 5.88% 0.00% 11.76% |3.53 4 4 0.62
requested feedback from you on ways that they
can improve their school counseling program.

CCSU has provided you with opportunities for (17 35.29% 41.18% 11.76% 0.00% 11.76% |3.27 3 3 0.68
training in clinical supervision.

Total 221 66.97% 28.05% 1.81% 0.00% 3.17% |3.67 4 4 0.51
Comments

Form Element Type: Open Ended Response

Total ivil 17 Individual Response(s)

Response(s)

Open-ended responses are not available on this

report.

Thank you for your cooperation in helping us to continuously improve our school counseling program.



